Date it. The resources Statement of the	Services ( services)	MMA 11914877	
11/11/19 11:14	Job descripțion	Date &Time Completed	Done by
MA/ AIG 19019914/h4	SAS c-Illing		
VENTO SMG 2189 K	E-mail (white this, AlC this)		
9/11/19 22:45.	l-Motor Claim Form		
11 C Remume Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP +hrs)	
OF Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		*
7.110	Assessment/Survey Report		7 12 -
TP Insures:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hane	to Owner/Wksn	
Proformi Wksn / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tol: Fa	X:
DO NOT A STATE OF THE STATE OF	R 3221Y. INC		
Owner/Driver: (	N 31217	Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: ( )	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Thue:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No		20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	10%1
	rranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	Control - Programmer Control - Contr		
		The second of th	STATE THE PARTY OF
は、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これできる。 これできる できる かんしゅう かんしょう かんしゅう しゅうしゅう しゅうしゅう しゅうしゅう しゅうしゅう しゅうしゅう はんしゅう しゅうしゅう しゅう		D是在提供的自己的2000年12.55%	Con Printer
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information	ation strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	URGENTLY. ·	N 11 1	
Drive-In( )/ Towad-In( ); Invoice: Y		Fowing Co: ( · , /	- 1
于"在大社会,不是是他们的是一个"大人"。	WIPAMINEZV SINDERSTRENTALISATEDE	THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Children Control Control
keinaelasa (2008) enton interespector (1882)	<b>则是这种意思的</b>		in Liberally
) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cou	rtesy Car ( )		ENTERNATIVE.
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Court QC Check/Past Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ( )		in interest of
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ( )		in a military
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ( )		in the state of th
Apply for Transf.ort Allowance ( )/Court () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 () Injury :	rtesy Car ( )		Page: Art 4.2
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour     QC Check/Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]     Infury:	rtesy Car ( )		tage of the by
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour     QC Check/Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]     Infury:	rtesy Car ( )		Daniel Daniel De la Control de
I) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]  Infary:	rtesy Car ( )		Tage of the second
Apply for Transf.ort Allowance ( )/Court () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 () Injury :	rtesy Car ( )		Page 1 are 1 are to 1
I) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]  Infary:	rtesy Car ( )		Page 1
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour     QC Check/Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]     Infury:	rtesy Car ( )  ( )		Section by
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 injury :  and Tune Marketing And Check   Marketing   Mar	( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )-		BEARING WALLS
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 injury :  and Tune Marketing And Check   Marketing   Mar	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	invention Gircuitist	30.00
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  att/Time 2/Action 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )- ( )-	hrania (5100): INC (510)	30.07
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  attraction 2/Action 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	o S451  Involced in the second of the second	Arienment (5100): INC (510)  Through Survey 5:	30.07
I) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :  and Turns of Aguan has a second and a	1 S451 Involved 1 Service	Thru(10 th Gift Cirlist and Card State of Ca	30.07 45 10
Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  and Times PARTICULARS 200  Injury :  Intuiting Particular 200  Injury :  Intuitin	1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Thru(10 th Gift Cirlist and Card State of Ca	30.07 45 10 10
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Anti-Tames MACHAILES AND ANTI-LESS	( )* ( )* ( )* ( )* ( )* ( )* ( )* ( )*	Thrution (Girclelister School Reporting (330): Assessment (5100): INC (340) Free Starvey Si Thrugh Survey (Resurvey) Insign UNC Only (wef 10 len 2005) office  + SMRT Survey S1	30.07 45 10 10
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :  2) Action 2 Action 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Through Survey Throug	30.07 45 10 10 10
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :  2) Action 2 Action 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1 ( )*  ( )*  ( )*  ( )*  ( )*  ( )*  ( )*  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )  ( ) ( )	Asserting (530); Assert	30.07 45 10 10 10 10
MA 19 Administrational Particulars (19) iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Thruttion (Girculation State of State o	30.07 30.07 45 10 10 10 11 10 11 10 11 10 11 11
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time //Equal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  I	Tesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Appendix of the Circles of the Control of the Circles of the Circl	30.07 30.07 45 100 115 100 125 125 120 125 125 120 125 125 120 125 125 125 126 127 128 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Pate/Time 2/Equal Results   100	Tesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Thruttion (Girclists and Joseph Margarian (San)  Reporting (San)  Reporting (San)  Resistance (San)  R	30.07 30.07 45 10 10 15 10 15 15

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yeaforesaid,</li></ol>	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/11/2019 11:14
Date Of Accident	09/11/2019 22:45
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE BKE ENTRANCE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMG2189K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ADELINE CHIA CAI LING
NRIC No	S9131815F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98273464
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98273464
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NOTE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1800147026

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver BENJAMIN HUANG BOJUN

NRIC No S9111706A Date Of Birth 04/04/1991 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 02/11/2011

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92061342

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address 12 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE #04-30

Postcode 688208

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

YES

3

YES

NO

2

NAME:

: ADELINE CHIA CAI LING

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR3221Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD433T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

BENJAMIN HUANG BOJUN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMG2189K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

ADELINE CHIA CAI LING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMG2189K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

# SKETCH PLAN

# **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the ivionetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

The Accident
I was driving van A on the doore mention data
in the . The veh in troat sudget pam broke not
applied my backs a stop. He A tes second later I
telt on import pushing my weh A in front in hil
Vich C when I alight i Protice I was involve in
a three car chain collection
Collection

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

-,4	1.7
Date of Accident	: 10 9 11 12 Accident Time: 10.45pm (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIR towards Tues before BKE en
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SMG 2189 K Make/Model: Nissan Note
Insurace Company	: A 16 Policy No: 1800147026
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	A .
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 98273464 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Benjamin Huang Bejun (S9111706A)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: H 4 at DRIVER'S License Pass Date 02-11-2011
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse   Parents   Children   Sibling   Employee   Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: U Chan Chu Kang Grove # 04-30
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 92ab 1342 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: ade. xie cailing @ gmail. com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dri	
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	being used at the time of antidents D.
Other Pa	rty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: Sha 3221	Vehicle, No: SHD 433 T
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Vame Driver:	Name Driver:
C No. Driver/Contact:	

FEMALE



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Engine No. Chassis No.

Name of Policyholder
Period of Insurance
Engine No.

Asiens Cha Car Ling
10 Dec 2018 To 06 Dec 2019
HR12251947J

JINTTAAE 12/20982508

Vehicle No.

: SMG2162K 1800147020

Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date

1 24 Dec 2018

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Atake/Model

NISSAN NOTE 1.2 (SUPERCHARGEDINON-SUPERGHARGED)

Engine Capacity/Torriuge 1,198.00 CC Driver Restriction NA

Sum Insured - Market Value Off Peak Car - No

First Year of Registration 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF

Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Englied to Drive".

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

for the last for each parameter and processors progressed and the fruits/faither's bluetiers. The Policy their services and for five or process. Others, among but the engages and the form of parameters and before Training

Lines of Lines 1800cc - 1600cm

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire: \$0 Own Damage - \$600 That - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicates)

Admine Unia Cal Ling - \$600 (Own Darwage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.1C Austicine: Aust No.1. Seek Lisk Yang Acad Segaptine Science 62822212
 L'Autolober impussed Adic 19 Ubi Road 4 Segaptine 408027 54804666
 T.C. Autolober: Seat: 29 Ling Alex Mod 5 Segaptine 10007 8703601 187030512 57086513
 A Ter Ching Mober Sales, Add 1913 Bud Timule Rinds Bingaptine 559022 64084391 64684003 64884003
 Ter Ching Mober Sales, Add 1913 Bud Timule Rinds Bingaptine 318254 63870233 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centeus A.G. Authorised Reportins, please context our 24 to or AIG I/G Michile App. Simply search and download "AIG SO" from Numes or Google Play and consequency hotima at +55 6336 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to ASG widoste levils and an

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

With Fairetty country that the policy to setup this Combinate of Instrument relates in second and Economics with the processing of the Moder Verticals That Party Risks and Companisation Act (Cap. 1895; Part IV of Street, The Risks Temporal Act, 1967 (Makeysta) and Moder Verticals (There Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Makeysta).

0500610318

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-GBL 911 BURIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE